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201110110003
00950

10/11/2011
09:29:41

WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

39 98 Lot#:56
Book:39 Pg:98
Sub:GALDES
OF
WHIPOORWIL
L FIRST
SECTOR

201110110003
00950

10/11/2011
09:29:41

WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

39 98 Lot#:55
Book:39 Pg:98
Sub:GALDES
OF
WHIPOORWIL
L FIRST
SECTOR

201110110003
00950

10/11/2011
09:29:41

WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

39 98 Lot#:54
Book:39 Pg:98
Sub:GALDES
OF
WHIPOORWIL
L FIRST
SECTOR

201110110003
00950

10/11/2011
09:29:41

WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201110110003
00950

10/11/2011
09:29:41

WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

39 98 Lot#:57
Book:39 Pg:98
Sub:GALDES
OF
WHIPOORWIL
L FIRST
SECTOR

201110180003
09850

10/18/2011
10:07:42

WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

6 66 Instr
#:20100416000
117010

Lot#:18 Book:6
Pg:66
Sub:MONTE
VERDE


