Recorded= 2011/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201110110003 00950	10/11/2011 09:29:41	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			39	98		Lot#:56 Book:39 Pg:98 Sub:GALDES OF WHIPOORWII L FIRST SECTOR
201110110003 00950	10/11/2011 09:29:41	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			39	98		Lot#:55 Book:39 Pg:98 Sub:GALDES OF WHIPOORWII L FIRST SECTOR
201110110003 00950	10/11/2011 09:29:41	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			39	98		Lot#:54 Book:39 Pg:98 Sub:GALDES OF WHIPOORWII L FIRST SECTOR
201110110003 00950	10/11/2011 09:29:41	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK						Other:SEE INST
201110110003 00950	10/11/2011 09:29:41	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			39	98		Lot#:57 Book:39 Pg:98 Sub:GALDES OF WHIPOORWII L FIRST SECTOR
201110180003 09850	10/18/2011 10:07:42	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			6	66	Instr #:20100416000 117010	Lot#:18 Book: Pg:66 Sub:MONTE VERDE